ST. PIUS X EXTRA-ORDINARY MINISTERS’ SCHEDULE OF ASSIGNMENTS: August-OCTOBER 2014


	DATE/TIME
	SACRISTAN
	LECTOR 1
	LECTOR 2
	HOST
	CUP 1 (Tabernacle)
	CUP 2 (Guadalupe)

	Sat, August 30, 5:00 pm
	Agustin Godinez
	Danielle Jenkins
	Susan Turcich
	Deacon John
	Heather Belus
	David Belus

	Sun, August 31, 8:30 am
	Desmond Fonseca
	Ana Knudsen
	Tom Knapp
	Tammy Knapp
	Rosa Fonseca
	Cindy Peterson

	Sun, August 31, 11 am
	Kim Perry
	Joe Toland
	Connie Padilla
	Dan Crotty
	Luis Valdarama
	Felisa Valdarama

	Sat, September 6, 5pm
	Rick Rinear
	Claire DeSoto
	Laura Dray
	Deacon John
	Roseann Rinear
	Heather Belus

	Sun, Sept 7,  8:30 am
	Laura Aragon
	Paul Clifford
	Joe Coppola
	Deacon John
	Joe LaRussa
	Chata Brawner

	Sun, Sept 7, 11am 
	Joe Toland
	Connie Padilla
	Lorrie Ayala
	Deacon John
	Dan Crotty
	Margy Toland

	Sat, September 13, 5pm 
	Judy Sawyer
	Susan Turcich
	Danielle Jenkins
	Deacon John
	David Belus
	Heather Belus

	Sun, Sept 14, 8:30 am
	Joey Coppola
	Joe Coppola
	Ana Knudsen
	Linda Coppola
	Chata Brawner
	Al Peterson

	Sun, Sept 14, 11 am
	Kim Perry
	Laura Dray
	Greg Barker
	Pam Barker
	Felisa Valdarama
	Luis Valdarama

	Sat, September 20, 5 pm
	Rick Rinear
	Susan Turcich
	Claire DeSoto
	Deacon John
	Richard Flores
	Chelita Flores

	Sun, Sept 21, 8:30 am
	Laura Aragon
	Tom Knapp
	Robert Vadebocoeur
	Tammy Knapp
	Desmond Fonseca
	Rosa Fonseca

	Sun, Sept 21, 11 am
	Lorrie Ayala
	Greg Barker
	Connie Padilla
	Pam Barker
	Felisa Valdarama
	Luis Valdarama

	Sat, September 27, 5 pm
	Agustin Godinez
	Claire DeSoto
	Danielle Jenkins
	Deacon John
	Heather Belus
	David Belus

	Sun, Sept 28, 8:30 am
	Desmond Fonseca
	Paul Clifford
	Ana Knudsen
	Rod Snow
	Al Peterson
	Cindy Peterson

	Sun, Sept 28, 11 am
	Kim Perry
	Greg Barker
	Lorrie Ayala
	Pam Barker
	Joe Toland
	Margy Toland

	Sat, October 4,  5 pm 
	Judy Sawyer
	Claire DeSoto
	Laura Dray
	Rod Snow
	Chelita Flores
	Richard Flores

	Sun, October 5, 8:30 am
	Joey Coppola
	Robert Vadebocoeur
	Joe Coppola
	Joe LaRussa
	Chata Brawner
	Chris Sauer

	Sun, October 5, 11 am
	Kim Perry
	Connie Padilla
	Greg Barker
	Joe Toland
	Pam Barker
	Dan Crotty

	Sat, October 11, 5 pm
	Agustin Godinez
	Laura Dray
	Danielle Jenkins
	Heather Belus
	Roseann Rinear
	Rick Rinear

	Sun, October 12, 8:30 am
	Desmond Fonseca
	Ana Knudsen
	Tom Knapp
	Rosa Fonseca
	Tammy Knapp
	Chris Sauer

	Sun, October 12, 11 am
	Joe Toland
	Lorrie Ayala
	Laura Aragon
	Margy Toland
	Luis Valdarama
	Felisa Valdarama

	Sat, October 18, 5 pm
	Judy Sawyer
	Claire DeSoto
	Danielle Jenkins
	David Belus
	Richard Flores
	Chelita Flores

	Sun, October 19, 8:30 am
	Laura Aragon
	Joe Coppola
	Paul Clifford
	Linda Coppola
	Cindy Peterson
	Al Peterson

	Sun, October 19, 11 am
	Kim Perry
	Lorrie Ayala
	Greg Barker
	Laura Dray
	Dan Crotty
	Pam Barker

	Sat, October 25, 5 pm
	Agustin Godinez
	Danielle Jenkins
	Susan Turcich
	Deacon John
	Heather Belus
	David Belus

	Sun, October 26, 8:30 am
	Joey Coppola
	Tom Knapp
	Robert Vadeboncoeur
	Chata Brawner
	Tammy Knapp
	Joe LaRussa

	Sun, October 26, 11 am
	Joe Toland
	Greg Barker
	Lorrie Ayala
	Margy Toland
	Pam Barker
	Dan Crotty

	Sat, November 1, 5 pm
	Rick Rinear
	Susan Turcich
	Claire DeSoto
	Deacon John
	David Belus
	Heather Belus

	Sun, November 2, 8:30 am
	Desmond Fonseca
	Paul Clifford
	Ana Knudsen
	Deacon John
	Rod Snow
	Tammy Knapp

	Sun, November 2, 11 am
	Lorrie Ayala
	Connie Padilla
	Greg Barker
	Deacon John
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Pam Barker
	Margy Toland


PLEASE COME 20 MINUTES BEFORE MASS TIME; PLEASE CALL SOMEONE AHEAD OF TIME IF YOU ARE NOT ABLE TO PERFORM YOUR MINISTRY.


